Chameleon 2025

Income

B/Fwd 01.01.25
Subscriptions
Functions

Bank Compensation

Total Income

Expenditure

Advertising

Postage

Web Hosting
Printing/Stationery
Birthday Cards and Post
Functions

Sundries

Total Expenditure

Balance in hand

Surplus or (Deficit) on year

12:19 02/02/2026

2025

624.40
110.00
205.74

940.14

40.00
34.48
11.99
15.79
39.70
260.74
0.00

402.70

£ 537.44

(£86.96)

2024

419.42
254.00
763.85
150.00

1,587.27

40.00
65.40
11.99
18.03
43.61
783.84
0.00

962.87

£ 624.40

£204.98



