

## Chameleon 2025

<b><u>Income</u></b>	<b>2025</b>	<b>2024</b>
B/Fwd 01.01.25	624.40	419.42
Subscriptions	110.00	254.00
Functions	205.74	763.85
Bank Compensation		150.00
<b>Total Income</b>	<b><u>940.14</u></b>	<b><u>1,587.27</u></b>
<b><u>Expenditure</u></b>		
Advertising	40.00	40.00
Postage	34.48	65.40
Web Hosting	11.99	11.99
Printing/Stationery	15.79	18.03
Birthday Cards and Post	39.70	43.61
Functions	260.74	783.84
Sundries	0.00	0.00
<b>Total Expenditure</b>	<b><u>402.70</u></b>	<b><u>962.87</u></b>
<b>Balance in hand</b>	<b><u>£ 537.44</u></b>	<b><u>£ 624.40</u></b>
<b>Surplus or (Deficit) on year</b>	<b><u>(£86.96)</u></b>	<b><u>£204.98</u></b>